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COLLEGE EXODUS PROJECT 

FEE SCHEDULE* 
(Thru 11/30/18) 

College Prep Camp/Boot Camp:       $150/Student 

CEP Annual Membership:        $300/Student** 

CEP Silver Senior Plan:        $600/Student 

CEP Gold Senior Plan:        $1000/Student 

CEP Platinum Senior Plan:        $1500/Student 

College Retention Plan (1yr):       $200/Student 

~~~Scholarships Available: 30%-40% off of fees. Based upon income verification~~~ 
 
PLANS INCLUDE: *** 
 
CEP Annual Membership: 

 College Exodus Project T-Shirt 

 Monthly Academic/College/Career Preparation Workshops 

 College Visits (may require additional fee) 

 Special Events (may require additional fee) 

 Exodus Awards Ceremony 
 

CEP Silver Senior Plan: 

 All features of Annual Membership 

 1 College Prep Camp/Boot Camp 

 Assigned a College Prep Advisor 

 1 School/Home visit per semester 
 

CEP Gold Senior Plan: 

 All features of Silver Senior Plan 

 Access to ALL College Prep/Boot Camps and Clinics 

 Bi-Weekly Electronic Status Checks 

 1 Additional School/Home visits per semester (4 total) 

 HBCU Common Application Fee (or $35 toward any common application) 
 

CEP Platinum Senior Plan: 

 All features of Gold Senior Plan 

 Bi-Weekly communication with College Prep Advisor 

 1 Additional School/Home visits per semester (6 total) 

 College Prep Advisor personally working on behalf of student 
 

CEP Retention Plan: 

 Educational & Career Planning/Advising 

 Quarterly/Semester Grade Checks 

 Summer & Winter Break Internship/Leadership/Service Opportunities 

 Included with Silver, Gold & Platinum Plans 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
*Payment Plans are available. There is a $50 non-refundable administrative fee for all plans. No refunds after Oct. 15, 2018 
**Families receive a $25 discount off of the annual membership for the 2nd and 3rd student 
***Families may upgrade their service plan at any time 

  


